
 

 
 

 
 

 
DFW SIP Revision Time Line 

 
2009 Future Inventory 

 
 
 
 

Task 
 

Start Date 
 

End Date 
 
Base Case Modeling 

 
Fri 03/04/05

 
Fri 05/06/05

 
2009 Future Case Emissions Inventory 
Development, Including Mobile Source 
Emissions 

 
Mon 03/14/05

 
Fri 09/30/05

 
2009 Future Base Case Modeling 

 
Mon 10/03/05

 
Fri 10/07/05

 
Control Strategy Development 

 
Mon 03/14/05

 
Fri 02/03/06

 
Rule Development 

 
Mon 06/06/05

 
Fri 02/17/06

 
Commissioner Backup Materials, Including 
Publishing on Agency Web Site 

  
Fri 04/28/06

 
SIP Proposal 

  
Wed 05/17/06

 
SIP Adoption 

  
Wed 11/15/06

 
Submit SIP to EPA 

  
Fri 12/15/06

 
 
Note: Dates are estimates and are subject to revision.  Any revisions will be provided to affected 
parties. 


